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KellyL
Text Box
60,004.89 SY

KellyL
Polygonal Line


MAPNO
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22

MAPNO
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22

Map No
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22
3_1E22

Map No
31E22
31E22

BRAEWOOD PEORIA 2
Street

88TH AVENUE
DESERT COVE AVE
MERCER LANE

YUCCA STREET
MESCAL STREET

BRAEWOOD PEORIA
Street

SAHUARO DRIVE
88TH DRIVE

BECKER LANE

CRYSTAL COVE

Street

JENNIFER ROSE COURT

88TH AVENUE

88TH DRIVE

89TH DRIVE

ANTHONY JOSEPH LN
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LANE
GREER AVENUE

89TH AVENUE

Added

Street

CHOLLA STREET
88TH DRIVE

2022 Overlay
Seg-ID From
50 MERCER LANE
10 88TH DRIVE
0 88TH DRIVE
10 91ST AVENUE
80 88TH DRIVE

Seg-ID From
10 87TH AVENUE
60 PEORIA AVENUE
0 87TH AVENUE

2022 Overlay
SEG IC Description
0 88TH DR
60 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LN
70 JENNIFER ROSE CT
20 YUCCA ST
0 88TH DR
0 87TH AVE
0 89TH AVE
230 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LN

2022 Overlay
SEG IC Description
10 87TH AVENUE
80 CHOLLA STREET

To

MESCAL STREET

EAST END PAVEMENT

EAST END PAVEMENT (DEAD END
EAST END OF ROAD

EAST END (PVMT DEAD ENDS)

To

88TH DRIVE
YUCCA STREET
88TH DRIVE

To

89TH DR

SOUTH END

CHOLLA ST

CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LN
89TH DR

89TH DR

CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LN
GREER AVE

To
88TH DRIVE
GRAND AVENUE

Width Length

34
34
34
38
34

507.99
168.42
567.44
2128.42
597.35
3969.62

Width Length

34
34
34

1125.01
1740.95
1125.09
3991.05

Width Length

30
30
30
38
30
30
30
30

630.33
222.12
922.78
891.48
672.26
1940.98
1423.22
257.87
6961.04

Width Length

36
36

781
577

SY

SY

SY

SY

Sacs
1,794.44
935.11
2,002.22
9,284.89
2,236.44
16,253.11

Sacs
4,098.89
6,407.11
4,098.89
14,604.89

Sacs

1,956.67
1,225.78
3,300.67
3,669.11
2,100.00
6,360.00
4,660.00
846.67
24,118.89

Sacs
2,948.00 0.00
2,080.00 0.00
5,028.00

60,004.89





